
 2020 NEBRASKA PREP DIG TEAM SERIES
Classes C1, C2, D1, & D2

VOTE ON TWITTER AT PREP DIG NEBRASKA @nebhsvolleyball from 9:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m. EACH DAY!
STIVRINS REGIONAL HAMES REGIONAL
1st Round 2nd Round Semifinals Semifinals 2nd Round 1st Round

D1 Overton Eagles D2 Wauneta-Palisade
Broncos

Mead Raiders GICC
Tues., May 19 Thurs., May 21

C2 Mead Raiders C2 Grand Island Central 
Catholic Crusaders

Columbus GICC
Wed., May 27 Lakeview Thurs., May 28

D2 Silver Lake Mustangs D1 Johnson-Brock Eagles

Columbus Johnson-
Wed., May 20 Lakeview Brock Fri., May 22

FINALS
C1 Columbus Lakeview C1 Wayne Blue Devils
Vikings

Columbus
SUN REGIONAL Mon., June 1 Lakeview Wed., June 3 SWEET REGIONAL
1st Round 2nd Round 2nd Round 1st Round

D1 BDS Eagles WINNER! D1 Fullerton Warriors
Fri., June 5

BDS Cross
Sat., May 23 County Mon., May 25

C2 Elm Creek Buffaloes C2 Cross County Cougars

BDS Lincoln 
Fri., May 29 Lutheran Sat., May 30

D1 Central Valley Cougars D1 Pleasanton Bulldogs

Central Lincoln
Sun., May 24 Valley Lutheran Tues., May 26

C1 Ashland-Greenwood C1 Lincoln Lutheran
Bluejays Warriors

CHECK PREPDIG.COM/NEBRASKA FOR A DAILY SUMMARY.
VOTE ON TWITTER AT PREP DIG NEBRASKA @nebhsvolleyball from 9:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m. EACH DAY!


